
everbluetraining.com (800) 460-2575

BPI Core Certifications


BPI Building Science Principles



BPI Building Analyst Technician




BPI Building Analyst Professional



BPI Infiltration & Duct Leakage




Advanced BPI Certifications


HEP Energy Auditor


HEP Quality Control Inspector



Corporate Discounts


10% off list price for 3-5 participants


15% off list price for 6-8 participants


20% off list price for 9-11 participants

Format


Online



Online


Blended



Online



Online


Blended




Blended


In Person

Hours


16 hrs



20 hrs


20 hrs



10 hrs



14 hrs


14 hrs




40 hrs


24 hrs

Price


$449



$1999


$1999



$1499



$999


$999




$4250


$1999

Scheduling a private BPI training onsite brings the classroom to your team—no 

travel, less downtime, and fewer scheduling headaches. 



Training is delivered on your timeline and at your location, making it easier for 

multiple staff to attend together without disrupting day-to-day operations. It’s a 

more efficient, employer-friendly way to get your whole team trained at once.

BPI Training Rates for Groups

Includes all 
exam fees!


