



Scheduling a private BPI training onsite brings the classroom to your team—no travel, less downtime, and fewer scheduling headaches.

Training is delivered on your timeline and at your location, making it easier for multiple staff to attend together without disrupting day-to-day operations. It's a more efficient, employer-friendly way to get your whole team trained at once.

BPI Core Certifications	Format	Hours	Price
BPI Building Science Principles	Online	16 hrs	\$449
BPI Building Analyst Technician	Online	20 hrs	\$1999
	Blended	20 hrs	\$1999
BPI Building Analyst Professional	Online	10 hrs	\$1499
BPI Infiltration & Duct Leakage	Online	14 hrs	\$999
	Blended	14 hrs	\$999

### Advanced BPI Certifications

HEP Energy Auditor	Blended	40 hrs	\$4250
HEP Quality Control Inspector	In Person	24 hrs	\$1999

### Corporate Discounts

- 10% off list price for 3-5 participants
- 15% off list price for 6-8 participants
- 20% off list price for 9-11 participants

